

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Saluda Shoals River Center 6:00-8:30 p.m.

Fundraiser to benefit the Lake Murray-Irmo Woman's Club

Silent Auction Donatio	n	Retail Value	\$
Please list and describe belo	ow:		
Silent auction donations and	sponsor logos due Wednesday, March 27	7. 2024.	

Business Name:	Contact Name:
Business Website:	Contact Email:
Address:	City:
State & Zip:	Phone:
LMIWC Member's Name:	Date:



Lake Murray-Irmo Woman's Club

Tax ID Number is available upon request.

The Lake Murray-Irmo Woman's Club is an approved 501 (C) (3) charitable organization under the rules and regulations of the Internal Revenue Service. *Questions? Contact LMIWC Peggy Grillot*, 803-237-7297,

Address: 151 Pleasant Springs Court, Columbia, SC 29212;

Email: pgrillot@sc.rr.com



Thursday, April 18, 2024 Saluda Shoals River Center 6:00-8:30 p.m.

Fundraiser to benefit the Lake Murray-Irmo Woman's Club

Silent Auction Donation Please list and describe below:	Retail Value	\$
Cilent austice departions and anaporal lance due Wadnesday Mayab 0	7.0004	
Silent auction donations and sponsor logos due Wednesday, March 27	7, 2024.	

Business Name:	Contact Name:	
Business Website:	Contact Email:	
Address:	City:	
State & Zip:	Phone:	
LMIWC Member's Name:	Date:	



Lake Murray-Irmo Woman's Club

Tax ID Number is available upon request

The Lake Murray-Irmo Woman's Club is an approved 501 (C) (3) charitable organization under the rules and regulations of the Internal Revenue Service. *Questions? Contact LMIWC Peggy Grillot*, 803-237-7297,

Address: 151 Pleasant Springs Court, Columbia, SC 29212;

Email: pgrillot@sc.rr.com